PRODUCT DATA SHEET
TIC TURBO AND
INSTRUMENT
CONTROLLER
edwardsvacuum.com
A compact system controller with a large clear graphical display, an intuitive user interface
and serial communications, providing full remote control and data logging functions via
Windows™ based PC program.

9. Auxiliary vent valve and
fan terminals
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product description Order number
TIC turbo & instrument controller, 100 W RS232 D39721000
TIC turbo & instrument controller, 200 W RS232 D39722000
TIC relay box, RV pump/heater band/isolation valve D39711805
EXTENSION CABLE
B
B
TIC Turbo and Instrument Configuration
COMMUNICATIONS MODULE
A TIC turbo and instrument
controller, 200 W
B Mains cable/line cord
C WRG-S-NW25
D Backing pump
E Turbomolecular pump
F Air-cooler
G    XDD/DX/EXDC
extension cable
H XDD/DX/EXDC
extension cable (optional)
J    Active gauge cable
ACTIVE GAUGE CABLE
LINECORD
Product description Order number
Linecord 2 m UK plug A50505000
Linecord 2 m north Euro plug A50506000
Linecord 2 m with US plug A50507000
GLOBAL CONTACTS
Publication Number: 3601 0650 01
© Edwards Limited 2020. All rights reserved Edwards
and the Edwards logo are trademarks of Edwards
Limited.
Whilst we make every effort to ensure that we
accurately describe our products and services, we give
no guarantee as to the accuracy or completeness of any
information provided in this datasheet.
Edwards Ltd, registered in England and Wales
No. 6124750, registered office: Innovation Drive,
Burgess Hill, West Sussex, RH15 9TW, UK.
EMEA
UK +44 1444 253 000
(local rate) 08459 212223
Belgium +44 (0) 1293 60 3350
France +33 1 4121 1256
Germany 0800 000 1456
Italy + 39 02 48 4471
Israel + 972 8 681 0633
Russia + 749 5 933 5550
Ext. 1800/1803
+ 880 0 775 8099
ASIA PACIFIC
China +86 400 111 9618
India +91 20 4075 2222
Japan +81 47 458 8836
Korea +82 31 716 7070
Singapore +65 6546 8408
Taiwan +886 3758 1000
AMERICAS
USA +1 800 848 9800
Brazil +55 11 3952 5000
Product description Order number
TIC Profibus Communications Module D39754000
PRODUCT DATA SHEET edwardsvacuum.com
1
2
3